TYPE OR PRINT OCT 14 1991 OCT 14 1991 NOTION: FILL out completely NOTION: FILL out completely NOTION: FILL out completely and return to Cons. Div. CONSENVATION DWISSON OFFICE FILL out completely and return to Cons. Div. CONSENVATION DWISSON OFFICE FILL out completely and return to Cons. Div. CONSENVATION DWISSON OFFICE FILL out completely and return to Cons. Div. CONSENVATION DWISSON OFFICE FILL out completely and return to Cons. Div. CONSENVATION DWISSON OFFICE FILL out completely American Energies Corporation ADDRESS 155 N. Market, #710, Wichita, KS 67202 COUNTY Hodgeman PHONEE(S16 263-5785 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5399 Date Well Completed 9/3/97 Character of Mell D&A Plugging Proposal was approved on 9/3/97 (Cil, Gas, D&A, SWO, Input, Mater Supply Well) Producing Prometion Scott Alberq (KCC District Agent's Name). 1s ACO-1 flied? Yes If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR MATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Tops To Size Put in Pulled out Surface Content From Top Dottom T.D. 4410 Ft. None Describe in detail the sanner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the aud fluid was plugged to the fact of the hole of the content of the plug was placed and the method or aethods used in latted ducing it into the hole if coment or other plug was plucing to the content of the plug was placed and the method or aethods used in latted ducing it into the hole if coment or other plug was placed and the method of aethods and the log of the formation was plucing to the fact of the formation to the plug was placed and the log of the formation was plucing to the fact of the formation was plucing to the fact of the sand and the plucing test duly seen on oath, says: Thar I have knowledge of the facts statements, and anteres herein c	STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION CO	MUISSIUM	ELL PLUGGING - K.A.R82	G' RECORD -3-117	API NIMAR	:R15_002_1	27.450-0000	
NOTITE PRIVATION CONSTITUTION OF PARTY AND THE COMPLET PRIVATION CONSTITUTION OF COMPLETED AND CONSTITUTION	200 Colorado Derby	TUTE OF THE OMMISSION	X	J-117				
OCT 14 1991 NOTICE FILL OUT COMPLETED AND THE FI	Wichlifa, Kansas 677 KANSAS CO	APARTIUN COM 10-1						
LEASE OPERATION DUNISION office within 30 days. CONSENSATION DUNISION OF CONTROL OF Section Line 3360 Ft. from E Section Line 3460 Jan All Plane 3460 Ja	0	CT 7 4 1997 NOTIC	TYPE OR PR E: Fill out	<pre>!NT _completely</pre>	WELL NUMB	SER1		
LEASE DPERATOR American Energies Corporation ADDRESS 155 N. Market, #710, Wichita, KS 67202 COUNTY Hodgeman PHONE (316 263-5785 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5399 Date Well Completed 9/3/97 Character of Well D&A Plugging Commenced 9/3/97 County Hodgeman PHONE (316 263-5785 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5399 Date Well Completed 9/3/97 Character of Well D&A Plugging Commenced 9/3/97 The plugging proposal was approved on 9/3/97 The plugging completed 9/3/97 The plugging complete	V	and of Moising us	return to	Cons. Div.	3300	Ft. from S	Section Line	
LEASE OPERATOR American Energies Corporation SC. 1 TWP. 21 RGE. 21 CKXor(W) ADDRESS 155 N. Market, #710, Wichita, KS 67202 COUNTY Hodgeman PHONE#(316 263-5785 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5399 Date Well Completed 9/3/97 Character of Wall DEA Plugging Commenced 9/3/97 Flugging Commenced 9/3/97 (date) by Scott Alberg (KCC District Agent's Name). Is ACO-1 filed? YES If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation Depth to Top Bottom T.D. 4410 Ft. Show depth and thickness of all water, all and gas formations. Oit, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Surface 271/ O/ 8-5/8" 271/ None Surface 271/ O/ 8-5/8" 271/ None Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plug ware used, starts the character of same and depth placed, if rom foat to 5 as @ 1180', 40 sx @ 575', 50 sx @ 300', 10 sx @ 40', 15 sx rathcle, 10 sx @ 1180', 40 sx @ 575', 50 sx @ 300', 10 sx @ 40', 15 sx rathcle, 10 sx @ 1180', 40 sx @ 575', 50 sx @ 300', 10 sx @ 40', 15 sx rathcle, 10 sx @ 1180', 40 sx @ 575', 50 sx @ 300', 10 sx @ 40', 15 sx rathcle, 10 sx @ 1180', 40 sx @ 575', 50 sx @ 300', 10 sx @ 40', 15 sx rathcle, 10 sx @ 1180', 40 sx @ 575', 50 sx @ 300', 10 sx @ 40', 15 sx rathcle, 10 sx @ 40',	CC	INSERVATION DIVISION INICHITA, KS	•		3960	Ft. from E	Section Line	
Character of Well DEA Plugging Commenced 9/3/97 Character of Well DEA Plugging Commenced 9/3/97 Chiracter of Well DEA Plugging Commenced 9/3/97 Coli, Gas, DEA, SND, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 9/3/97 The plugging proposal was approved on 9/3/97 The plugging proposal was approved on 9/3/97 Coli, Gas, DEA, SND, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Completed 9/3/97 The plugging proposal was approved on 9/3/97 Color of the plugging completed 9/3/97 The plugging proposal was approved on 9/3/97 Color of the plugging completed 9/3/97 Color of the plugging 9/3/97 Color of the plugging 1/3/97 Color of the plugging 1/3/9					SEC.1_T	SEC. 1 TWP. 21 RGE. 21 (XX) (W)		
Character of Well D&A (Oil, Gas, D&A, SMO, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Commenced 9/3/97 ((date) 9/3/97 ((date) by Scott Alberg (KCC District Agent's Name). Is ACO-1 filed? Yes	ADDRESS 155 N. Ma	rket, #710, Wi	chita, KS	67202	COUNTY	Hodgema	<u> </u>	
The plugging proposal was approved on 9/3/97 (date) by Scott Alberg (KCC District Agent's Name). is ACO-1 filed? YeS	PHONE#(316 <u>263-5</u>	Date Well	Completed	9/3/97				
The plugging proposal was approved on 9/3/97 (kcc District Agent's Name). Is ACO-1 filed? Yes	Character of Well	Plugging Commenced 9/3/97						
The plugging proposal was approved on 9/3/97 (kcc District Agent's Name). Is ACO-1 filed? Yes	(011, Gas, D&A, SWD,	Input, Water Su	pply Well)		Plugging	Completed	9/3/97	
If not, Is well log attached? Producing Formation	The plugging propose	ıl was approved o	n 9/3	3/97 ·				
Producing Formation	by	Scott Alberg	<u> </u>		(KCC	District .Ag	gentis Name).	
Show depth end thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oil, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD	Is ACO-1 filed? ye	S If not,	is well log	attached?			<u> </u>	
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oil, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Surface Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was plugged and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plug were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set Plugged hole with 175 sacks 60/40 Pozmix, 6% gel, as Follows: 50 sx @ 1380', 40 sx @ 575', 50 sx @ 300', 10 sx @ 40', 15 sx rathole, 10 sx mousehole. P.D. @ 4:00 am 9/3/97. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Mallard JV, Inc. License No. 4958 Address P. O. Box 1009, McPherson, KS 67460 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick ,ss. Alan L. DeGood, President (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed tha MINAMY PUBLIC STATE OF MANNAS. WOOTEN BY PUBLIC MY Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten	Producing Formation		Depth to	Тор	Bottom	1•T	.4410 Ft.	
Formation Surface Content From Surface 271' O' S-5/8" 271' None Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, Indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugware used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set Plugged hole with 175 sacks 60/40 Pozmix, 6% gel, as follows: 50 sx @ 1380', 40 sx @ 575', 50 sx @ 300', 10 sx @ 40', 15 sx rathole, 10 sx mousehole. P.D. @ 4:00 am 9/3/97. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Mallard JV, Inc. License No. 4958 Address P. O. Box 1009, McPherson, KS 67460 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Alan L. DeGood, President STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick STATE OF Kansas COUN			•	•				
Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, Indicating where the mud fluid was plugged and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plug were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set Plugged hole with 175 sacks 60/40 Pozmix, 6% gel, as follows: 50 sx @ 1380'. 40 sx @ 575', 50 sx @ 300', 10 sx @ 40', 15 sx rathole, 10 sx mousehole. P.D. @ 4:00 am 9/3/97. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Mallard JV, Inc. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Mallard JV, Inc. License No. 4958 Address P. O. Box 1009, McPherson, KS 67460 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick ,ss. Alan L. DeGood, President (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled that the same and true and corporation so help me God. MELINDA S. WOOTEN (Signature) (Address) 155 North Market, Suite 710 Wichita, KS 67202 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 10thay of October ,19 97 Notary Public Melinda S. Wooten	OIL, GAS OR WATER F	RECORDS]	CA	SING RECORD		,	
Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, Indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugwere used, state the character of same and depth placed, from foet to feet each set Plugged hole with 175 sacks 60/40 Pozmix, 6% gel, as follows: 50 sx @ 1380', 40 sx @ 575', 50 sx @ 300', 10 sx @ 40', 15 sx rathole, 10 sx mousehole. P.D. @ 4:00 am 9/3/97. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Mallard JV, Inc. License No. 4958 Address P. O. Box 1009, McPherson, KS 67460 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick ,ss. Alan L. DeGood, President (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same area true and correct so help me God. MELINDA S. WOOTEN (Address) 155 North Market, Suite 710 Wichita, KS 67202 October ,19 97 Notary Public My Appl Exp 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten	l i	Content	1 1					
Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, Indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plug were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set Plugged hole with 175 sacks 60/40 Pozmix, 6% qel, as follows: 50 sx @ 1380', 40 sx @ 575', 50 sx @ 300', 10 sx @ 40', 15 sx rathole, 10 sx mousehole. P.D. @ 4:00 am 9/3/97. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Mallard JV, Inc. License No. 4958 Address P. O. Box 1009, McPherson, KS 67460 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick, ss. Alan L. DeGood, President (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filled that the same and true and corporation so help me God. MELINDA S. WOOTEN STATE OF KANSAS (Address) 155 North Market, Snite 710 Wichita, KS 67202 SUBSCRIBEO AND SWORN TO before me this 155 North Market, Snite 710 Wichita, KS 67202 Notary Public Melinda S. Wooten			271, 0.	<u>/ 8-5/8"</u>	2/1	None		
placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugwere used, state the character of same and depth placed, from foet to feet each set Plugged hole with 175 sacks 60/40 Pozmix, 6% gel, as follows: 50 sx @ 1380', 40 sx @ 575', 50 sx @ 300', 10 sx @ 40', 15 sx rathole, 10 sx mousehole. P.D. @ 4:00 am 9/3/97. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Mallard JV, Inc. License No. 4958 Address P. O. Box 1009, McPherson, KS 67460 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick ,ss. Alan L. DeGood, President (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same acc. true and correct so help me God. MELINDA S. WOOTEN (Signature) Alan L. DeGood, President (Address) 155 North Market, Suite 710 Wichita, KS 67202 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 10thdy of October ,19 97 My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten			-					
placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugwere used, state the character of same and depth placed, from foet to feet each set Plugged hole with 175 sacks 60/40 Pozmix, 6% gel, as follows: 50 sx @ 1380', 40 sx @ 575', 50 sx @ 300', 10 sx @ 40', 15 sx rathole, 10 sx mousehole. P.D. @ 4:00 am 9/3/97. (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor Mallard JV, Inc. License No. 4958 Address P. O. Box 1009, McPherson, KS 67460 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick ,ss. Alan L. DeGood, President (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same and correction (Signature) (Signature) (Address) 155 North Market, Smite 710 (Address) 155 North Market 710 (Address) 155 North Market 710 (Address) 155 North Market 710 (Address) 155 Nort		·						
Name of Plugging Contractor Mallard JV, Inc. Address P. O. Box 1009, McPherson, KS 67460 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick ,ss. Alan L. DeGood, President (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct so help me God. MELINDA S. WOOTEN STATE OF KANSAS (Address) 155 North Market, Suite 710 Wichita, KS 67202 SUBSCRIBEO AND SWORN TO before me this 10thday of October ,19 97 My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten	placed and the meth were used, state t Plugged hole 1380', 40 sx	ned or methods use he character of with 175 sacks @ 575', 50 sx	ed in introd same and d 60/40 Poz @ 300', 10	lucing it in depth place zmix, 6% c	to the hole od, from_f gel, as fo	if cement feet to cllows: 50	t or other plug: feet each set;) sx @	
P. O. Box 1009, McPherson, KS 67460 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick, ss. Alan L. DeGood, President (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same accenture and correct so help me God. MELINDA S. WOOTEN (Signature) MOTARY PIERIC STATE OF KANSAS (Address) 155 North Market, Suite 710 Wichita, KS 67202 10th/ay of October 19 97 My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten	(If addIt	lonal description	n is necessa	iry, use BAC	K of this f	orm.)		
P. O. Box 1009, McPherson, KS 67460 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: American Energies Corporation STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick, ss. Alan L. DeGood, President (Employee of Operator) or (Operator) or above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same area true and correct so help me God. MELINDA S. WOOTEN (Signature) MOTANY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSAS (Address) 155 North Market, Suite 710 Wichita, KS 67202 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 155 North Market, Suite 710 My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten	Name of Plugging Con	tractor Mall	ard JV, In	nc.	L1	cense No	4958	
Alan L. DeGood, President above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. MELINDA S. WOOTEN MOTANY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSAS (Address) STATE OF KANSAS (Address) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this Notary Public My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten	D 0							
Alan L. DeGood, President above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct so help me God. MELINDA S. WOOTEN MOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSAS (Address) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this Notary Public Notary Public My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten	NAME OF PARTY RESPON	ISIBLE FOR PLUGGI	NG FEES:	Americar	n Energies	Corporat	ion	
above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct so help me God. MELINDA S. WOOTEN (Signature) MELINDA S. WOOTEN (Address) STATE OF KANSAS (Address) STATE OF KANSAS (Address) STATE OF KANSAS (Address) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this Notary Public Notary Public My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten	STATE OF Kansas	COI	JNTY OF <u>Sec</u>	dgwick	,	S.S.	•	
Statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. MELINDA S. WOOTEN MOTANY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSAS (Address) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this Notary Public Notary Public Notary Public My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten								
MELINDA S. WOOTEN MOTANY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSAS SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 10thday of October 19 97 My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten	above-described well statements, and ma	, being first du	ly sworn on tained and t	oath, says:	That I hav he above-de	e knowledge scribed wel	of the facts II as filed tha	
MOTANY PURMIC STATE OF KANSAS (Address) Motany Purmic STATE OF KANSAS (Address) My Appt Exp. 3-12-2000 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 155 North Market, Suite 710 Wichita, KS 67202 10thay of October ,19 97 Notary Public Notary Public My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten	the s <u>ame ace true ac</u>	d correct, so he	ip me God.	e ·	DO RX	QH 1		
My Appl Exp. 3-12-2000 SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 10thay of October ,19 97 Notary Public My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten	TOM 🔬 NOT	TARY PUBLIC		(Signature)	Alan L. De			
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 10thday of October 19 97 Notary Public My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten			·	(Address)			<u>ite 710 ·</u>	
My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten	SUB	SCRIBED AND SWORE	N TO before	me this	10th ay of	Octobe	r,19 <u>97</u>	
My Commission Expires: 3-12-2000 Melinda S. Wooten	•			Mel	Lance	Sund	0 00	
Form CP=4	му	Commission Expire	os: 3-12-200	00	Melinda S.	. Wooten		
Double of OSERA		,					Form CP-4 Revised 05-88	